35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship

Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Medalists by Club, Women

7 of 8 Events

Medal Event
Antalyaspor
Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
13. Women, 200m Medley

Silver 3. Women, 400m Freestyle
7. Women, 100m Butterfly
Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
7. Women, 100m Butterfly

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk

Silver 11. Women, 100m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle

7. Women, 100m Butterfly

Bosch Spor Kuluebue

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
Silver 3. Women, 400m Freestyle

5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle

9. Women, 100m Backstroke
13. Women, 200m Medley

Bronze

Bueyueksehir Belediyespor

Silver 3. Women, 400m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
7. Women, 100m Butterfly
13. Women, 200m Medley

Bronze 11. Women, 100m Freestyle

Cevre Spor Kuluebue

Gold 3. Women, 400m Freestyle
Silver 11. Women, 100m Freestyle
5. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle

13. Women, 200m Medley
Demir kulaclar GSK
Gold 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Derinsu Spor Kuluebue

Bronze 7. Women, 100m Butterfly

Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue

Bronze 13. Women, 200m Medley

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
1. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
7. Women, 100m Butterfly

Agegroup

12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger

17 years and older
15 years

17 years and older
17 years and older

13 years
14 years
13 years
14 years
13 years
13 years
13 years

15 years
13 years
15 years
15 years
15 years

14 years
14 years
14 years
13 years
14 years

15 years

13 years

15 years

14 years
14 years
13 years
14 years
14 years

Name

Sevim Eyluel Suepuergeci
Sevim Eyluel Suepuergeci
Sevim Eyluel Suepuergeci
Sevim Eyluel Suepuergeci
Ipek Derin Egin
Sevim Eyluel Suepuergeci
Ipek Derin Egin
Ipek Derin Egin
Talya Erdogan
Ipek Derin Egin

Sayna Samak
Azra Zeynep Ertunc
Sayna Samak
Sayna Samak

Ceyda Guerpinar
Ecem Bulut

Gaye Eda Bozlak
Ecem Bulut

Ceyda Guerpinar
Gaye Eda Bozlak
Gaye Eda Bozlak

Azra Aksu

Elif Merve Varlik
Ceren Akcay
Azra Aksu

Azra Aksu

Zeynep Aysoy
Nehir Oez
Zeynep Aysoy
Zeynep Yalic
Zeynep Aysoy

Lara Turk

Yildiz Oezge Oeztuerk

Sila Pazar

Yasemin Dumrul
Mira Senol

Ipek Burcu Aydiner
Yasemin Dumrul
Mira Senol

Age Swimtime
12 29.88
12 1:02.43
12 4:26.71
12 2:33.76
12 4:51.62
12 1:11.55
12 30.25
12 1:05.04
12 4:55.74
12 1:11.74
18 1:04.62
15 1:12.55
18 29.86
18 1:08.59
13 29.62
14 4:31.61
13 1:19.92
14 1:02.99
13 4:57.48
13 1:12.41
13 2:33.75
15 4:45.56
13 4:55.98
15 1:22.76
15 2:40.19
15 1:05.31
14 4:29.08
14 1:01.16
14 1:17.65
13 30.56
14 2:28.77
15 1:23.26
13 1:10.23
15 2:40.98
14 28.96
14 29.22
13 30.35
14 1:09.96
14 1:06.24
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Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
7. Women, 100m Butterfly
7. Women, 100m Butterfly
13. Women, 200m Medley
13. Women, 200m Medley

Silver 11. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
Bronze 11. Women, 100m Freestyle

11. Women, 100m Freestyle
5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
7. Women, 100m Butterfly

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Gold 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Istanbul Bbsk

Gold 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Silver 13. Women, 200m Medley
Bronze 9. Women, 100m Backstroke

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Gold 11. Women, 100m Freestyle
. Women, 400m Freestyle
. Women, 400m Freestyle
. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 100m Breaststroke
. Women, 100m Butterfly
. Women, 100m Butterfly
13. Women, 200m Medley
13. Women, 200m Medley
1. Women, 50m Freestyle
3. Women, 400m Freestyle
5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
3
9

N ~NOO1TO wWww

Silver

. Women, 400m Freestyle
. Women, 100m Backstroke

17 years and older
17 years and older
13 years

17 years and older
13 years

17 years and older
13 years

16 years

13 years

13 years

17 years and older
17 years and older
13 years

12 years and younger
16 years

16 years

12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger

15 years
16 years
15 years
15 years
14 years
15 years
14 years
15 years
14 years
15 years
16 years
16 years
15 years
15 years
14 years

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue

Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
1. Women, 50m Freestyle

13. Women, 200m Medley

Bronze

Oksijen Spor Kuluebue

Gold 9. Women, 100m Backstroke
Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle

Osmangazi Belediyespor

Gold 11. Women, 100m Freestyle
11. Women, 100m Freestyle
5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
7. Women, 100m Butterfly
13. Women, 200m Medley

12 years and younger
16 years
12 years and younger
16 years
12 years and younger
16 years
16 years

16 years
16 years

16 years
14 years
13 years
16 years
17 years and older

Sila Bilgi

Sila Bilgi

Nil Helcacioglu
Deniz Oezkan
Zeynep Selin Sahin
Deniz Oezkan

Nil Helcacioglu
Hazal Oezkan
Zeynep Selin Sahin
Sezi Eryuerekli
Ecem Kemer

Ece Beyter

Defne Erkanar
Buse Bayraktar
Hazal Oezkan

Ekin Gecit

Meric Uygun
Meric Uygun
Meric Uygun

Duru Oencueloglu
Berfin Karabey
Duru Oencueloglu
Ece Onatca
Ceyda Yazici

Duru Oencueloglu
Ceyda Yazici

Ece Onatca
Ceyda Yazici

Duru Oencueloglu
Yaren Karabey
Yaren Karabey
Ece Onatca

Ece Onatca

Derin Esiyok

Belinay Yildirim
Burcak Aylin Altinay
Belinay Yildirim
Burcak Aylin Altinay
Belinay Yildirim
Burcak Aylin Altinay
Burcak Aylin Altinay

Hatice Kuebra Eliguezel
Hatice Kuebra Eliguezel

Serenay Garip

Naz Duru Kahvecioglu

Elif Eda Altintas
Serenay Garip
Asli Atasoy

21
21
13
21
13
21
13
16
13
13
21
17
13
12
16

16

12
12
12

15
16
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
16
16
15
15
14

12
16
12
16
12
16
16

16
16

16
14
13
16
17

26.80

58.23
1:01.50
4:39.90
1:11.41
1:04.85
1:07.79
2:24.42
2:29.65
1:01.94
4:44.74
1:05.65
1:03.28
1:25.27
1:08.72

1:20.98

1:20.82
2:34.37
1:13.61

1:02.20
4:39.27
4:34.32
1:09.10
1:17.58
1:11.91
1:06.07
2:36.32
2:22.28

28.91
4:41.43
1:23.76

30.58
4:47.61
1:12.24

29.90
1:03.63
1:04.88
1:10.55
1:12.71

29.67
2:36.15

1:09.71
28.68

1:03.09
1:01.09
1:16.94
1:06.05
2:34.88
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Silver 7. Women, 100m Butterfly
13. Women, 200m Medley
13. Women, 200m Medley
Bronze 3. Women, 400m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Backstroke
5. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Sakarya Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

Gold 3. Women, 400m Freestyle
Silver 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Silver 9. Women, 100m Backstroke
Bronze 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlari Yuezme Kuluebue

Bronze 13. Women, 200m Medley

Sdc Yuezme Kuluebue

Gold 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Silver 13. Women, 200m Medley

Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue

Gold 9. Women, 100m Backstroke
Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 100m Butterfly

13 years
16 years
13 years
17 years and older
16 years
17 years and older

13 years
17 years and older

13 years
13 years

12 years and younger

17 years and older
17 years and older

17 years and older
17 years and older
17 years and older

Elif Eda Altintas
Serenay Garip
Elif Eda Altintas
Asli Atasoy
Serenay Garip
Asli Atasoy

Beril Ceren Oeztuerk
Reyhan Betuel Kuecuek

Fatma Sinem Atay
Fatma Sinem Atay

Aydan Demiroez

Ceren Sahin
Ceren Sahin

Elif Oezyuerekoglu
Elif Oezyuerekoglu
Elif Oezyuerekoglu

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue

Gold 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 12 years and younger Goeksu Guemues
7. Women, 100m Butterfly 12 years and younger Buse Konus
Silver 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 years and younger Zeynep Feyza Cakar

Yildiz Kulaclar

Silver 9. Women, 100m Backstroke
Bronze 9. Women, 100m Backstroke

Yildizlar Kocaeli

17 years and older
17 years and older

Bilge Kaya
Ezgi Duran

Gold 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years Azra Beguem Umut
Silver 13. Women, 200m Medley 14 years Azra Beguem Umut
Bronze 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 14 years Azra Beguem Umut
Yuezme Duenyasi Spor Kuluebue
Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 years Ceren Vurucu
Silver 11. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 years Ceren Vurucu
Bronze 9. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 years Ceren Vurucu

5. Women, 100m Breaststroke 16 years Sezin Kalay
Zafer Koleji S.K.Dernegi
Silver 5. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 years Ilham Degirmenci
istanbul Avrasya Sk
Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 16 years Aleyna Durmaz
Silver 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 16 years Aleyna Durmaz
Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 14 years Nisa Sekercioglu

11. Women, 100m Freestyle 16 years Aleyna Durmaz

3. Women, 400m Freestyle 16 years Aleyna Durmaz

5. Women, 100m Breaststroke 14 years Damla Sozeri

7. Women, 100m Butterfly 14 years Nisa Sekercioglu

13
16
13
17
16
17

13
18

13
13

12

20
20

17
17
17

12
12
12

19
17

14
14
14

15
15
15
16

15

16
16
14
16
16
14
14

1:08.55
2:32.17
2:32.27
4:54.45
1:13.40
1:20.02

4:48.38
1:19.12

1:11.54
1:22.52

2:41.94

1:15.44
2:40.21

1:11.30
28.75
1:08.28

1:12.49
1:11.35
1:25.23

1:18.57
1:22.11

1:06.03
2:27.56
4:32.69

28.51
1:03.72
1:13.30
1:25.55

1:26.54

28.63
1:07.59

29.56
1:03.96
4:47.94
1:23.22
1:08.44
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Medalists by Club, Men

7 of 8 Events

Medal Event

Agua - Abd

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
12. Men, 100m Freestyle
8. Men, 100m Bultterfly

Antalyaspor

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle
8. Men, 100m Bultterfly
14. Men, 200m Medley

Silver 12. Men, 100m Freestyle

4. Men, 400m Freestyle
8. Men, 100m Butterfly
14. Men, 200m Medley

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke

8. Men, 100m Butterfly

Bosch Spor Kuluebue

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Silver

Bueyueksehir Belediyespor

Gold 6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
Silver 4. Men, 400m Freestyle
Bronze 12. Men, 100m Freestyle

10. Men, 100m Backstroke

Cekirge I[dman Yurdu Spor Kuluebue

6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

Silver
Bronze

Cevre Spor Kuluebue

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
8. Men, 100m Butterfly
Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle
8. Men, 100m Butterfly
14. Men, 200m Medley
Bronze 4. Men, 400m Freestyle
Demir kulaclar GSK
Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Gold 12. Men, 100m Freestyle

Agegroup

14 years
14 years
14 years

12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger

16 years
16 years
16 years

15 years
13 years

16 years
14 years
16 years
15 years

12 years and younger
12 years and younger

13 years
15 years
12 years and younger
13 years
13 years
15 years
13 years
13 years
13 years

14 years

14 years

Name

Emir Emre
Emir Emre
Emir Emre

Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu
Emir Batur Albayrak
Emir Batur Albayrak
Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu
Emir Batur Albayrak
Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu
Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu
Emir Batur Albayrak
Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu

Berkay Cesur
Mehmet Emin Ceyhan
Mehmet Emin Ceyhan

Eray Oezcan
Mert Civicioglu

Ali Eren Hacioglu
Goektug Molla
Ali Eren Hacioglu
Sinan Sen

Nusrat Allahverdi
Nusrat Allahverdi

Soenmez Emir Nigdelioglu
Kuzey Bostan

Alp Aciker

Barkin Oezen

Soenmez Emir Nigdelioglu
Kuzey Bostan

Mustafa Alp Hosgoer
Barkin Oezen

Mustafa Alp Hosgoer

Taha Meric Bayraktar

Ege Ayaz

Age

14

14

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16
16
16

15
13

16
14
16
15

12
12

13
15
12
13
13
15
13
13
13

14

14

Swimtime

26.70
1:00.31
1:04.23

28.42
1:00.29
4:22.82
1:06.50
2:32.60
1:00.63
4:29.91
1:07.87
2:34.86

26.62
1:07.10
59.91

56.81
1:16.61

1:12.80
4:28.95

59.29
1:08.52

1:16.04
2:35.42

26.40
1:03.36
1:10.68
1:15.87
1:02.03

26.57
1:03.06
2:24,51
4:37.05

26.84

1:00.24
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Enka Spor Kuluebue

Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

4. Men, 400m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
8. Men, 100m Butterfly

8. Men, 100m Butterfly

14. Men, 200m Medley

14. Men, 200m Medley

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

4. Men, 400m Freestyle

6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Bronze

8. Men, 100m Butterfly

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Ferdi

Bronze

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

10. Men, 100m Backstroke
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

4. Men, 400m Freestyle
8. Men, 100m Butterfly

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Bronze

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke

Inegoel Ortakci Spor Kuluebue

Silver

6. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

4. Men, 400m Freestyle

4. Men, 400m Freestyle

6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

14. Men, 200m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle

17 years and older
14 years
17 years and older
14 years
17 years and older
17 years and older
14 years
17 years and older
14 years
17 years and older
17 years and older
17 years and older
14 years
17 years and older
17 years and older
17 years and older
14 years

13 years

17 years and older
15 years

12 years and younger
15 years

12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
12 years and younger
16 years

16 years

12 years and younger
12 years and younger

14 years
16 years

16 years

16 years
16 years
16 years
14 years
16 years
17 years and older
15 years
13 years
15 years
15 years
14 years
16 years
17 years and older
15 years
16 years

Berkay Koru

Oguz Yusuf Uluca
Samet Alkan

Oguz Yusuf Uluca
Samet Alkan

Samet Alkan

Eren Sezgin

Samet Alkan

Burak Bartu Ceylaner
Furkan Turan
Goekhan Yigitoglu
Samet Alkan

Burak Bartu Ceylaner
Furkan Turan

Kerem Carban
Furkan Turan

Burak Bartu Ceylaner

Mehmet Ali Topal

Emin Alp Bastan
Sanberk Yigit Oktar
Kaan Oezcelik
Sanberk Yigit Oktar
Demir Oezdemir
Demir Oezdemir
Kaan Oezcelik
Demir Oezdemir
Arda Oektel

Arda Oektel

Ahmet Efe Baselma
Ahmet Efe Baselma

Arda Bagceci
Efe Zeybek

Samet Balacicek

Muammer Baran Efendioglu
Muammer Baran Efendioglu
Muammer Baran Efendioglu
Batu Mutlu

Muammer Baran Efendioglu
Derin Hansoy

Ali Ozan Caliskan

Asrin Efe Taskiran

Mustafa Kerem Gueler

Arek Can Kurugoglu

Batu Mutlu

Sertan Celiksu

Derin Hansoy

Ali Ozan Caliskan

Sertan Celiksu

23
14
21
14
21
21
14
21
14
22
17
21
14
22
17
22
14

13

19
15
12
15
11
11
12
11
16
16

11
11

14
16

16

16
16
16
14
16
18
15
13
15
15
14
16
18
15
16

24.48

26.50
4:01.86
1:05.24
1:06.94

56.27
1:02.33
2:07.10
2:22.01

53.95
4:07.15
1:00.13
1:06.52
2:12.24
4:07.22
1:07.32
1:15.93

1:03.13

52.69
1:09.98
1:15.59
2:13.31

28.61
1:11.44

28.82
1:02.07
1:13.84
2:20.38

4:41.80
1:10.38

1:00.41
1:10.45

1:12.87

25.60
56.15
1:02.05
1:14.73
2:18.16
24.86
4:19.61
4:35.38
1:10.55
2:20.64
2:22.40
26.80
54.51
58.33
4:24.40
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. Men, 400m Freestyle

. Men, 400m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Breaststroke
Men, 100m Breaststroke
. Men, 100m Butterfly

. Men, 100m Butterfly

. Men, 100m Butterfly

Nilufer Belediye S.K

Bronze

14. Men, 200m Medley

15 years

14 years

15 years

12 years and younger
17 years and older
16 years

15 years

17 years and older

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue

Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle

8. Men, 100m Butterfly

10. Men, 100m Backstroke
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
8. Men, 100m Butterfly

14. Men, 200m Medley

Okyanus Koleji Sk

Gold

Silver
Bronze

10. Men, 100m Backstroke
14. Men, 200m Medley
2. Men, 50m Freestyle
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Osmangazi Belediyespor

Gold

Silver

Bronze

4. Men, 400m Freestyle

8. Men, 100m Butterfly

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle

6. Men, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
14. Men, 200m Medley

14. Men, 200m Medley

Sakarya Altinkulac Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

Gold

4. Men, 400m Freestyle

Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Silver
Bronze

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue

Bronze

10. Men, 100m Backstroke
10. Men, 100m Backstroke

Yildizlar Kocaeli

Gold

Silver

Bronze

12. Men, 100m Freestyle
4. Men, 400m Freestyle
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
10. Men, 100m Backstroke
8. Men, 100m Butterfly

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

10. Men, 100m Backstroke

15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
17 years and older
15 years
15 years

13 years
13 years
13 years
13 years

14 years
16 years
16 years
16 years
14 years
16 years
13 years
14 years
14 years
13 years

16 years

13 years
13 years

13 years
12 years and younger

13 years
13 years
17 years and older
13 years
17 years and older
17 years and older
15 years
17 years and older

Atahan Kiresci

Batu Mutlu

Atahan Kiresci

Can Senen

Derin Hansoy
Sertan Celiksu
Arek Can Kurugoglu

Polat Uzer Turnali

Can Burmaoglu

Can Burmaoglu

Can Burmaoglu
Kaan Orhan

Kaan Orhan

Ceyhun Emin Tansik
Can Burmaoglu
Kaan Orhan

Bera Kayra Sarikaya
Bera Kayra Sarikaya
Bera Kayra Sarikaya
Bera Kayra Sarikaya

Goekhan Obut
Efe Eren
Efe Eren
Efe Eren
Goekhan Obut
Efe Eren
Eren Goekgoez
Batuhan Cetkin
Goekhan Obut
Eren Goekgoez

Batuhan Ecrin Pinar

Alper Kesim
Alper Kesim

Muhammed Recep Akar
Eren Arslan

Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
Mertali Satir

Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
Mertali Satir

Mertali Satir

Yagiz Pirim

Tuna Tok

15
14
15
12
18
16
15

17

15
15
15
15
15
19
15
15

13
13
13
13

14
16
16
16
14
16
13
14
14
13

16

13
13

13
12

13
13
18
13
18
18
15
17

4:22.49
4:33.20
1:12.03
1:20.62

57.38
1:02.58
1:02.50

2:15.05

26.51

56.09
4:16.54
1:00.21
1:06.37
1:07.23
1:00.32
2:21.07

1:05.68
2:21.54

26.49
1:19.94

4:28.73
59.74
57.64

4:15.15

1:14.88

2:19.86
59.81

1:07.13

2:24.70

2:25.93

4:05.07

58.26
27.20

1:09.50
1:11.64

58.25
4:30.08
58.14
1:06.89
56.31
2491
26.63
1:00.93
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

istanbul Avrasya Sk
Bronze 8. Men, 100m Butterfly 14 years Efe Koray Kazgan 14 1:05.54
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